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780¢ male vertex
800g male breech
540g female vertex
620g female  breech
FHERDOS bbb

EHE 2 Pneumoperidium

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
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air—block syndrome
accidental extubation =-:----ree-reee resolved

apneic spells

lucosuria
hyponatremia ........................... resolved
hypocal cemia «»+-sresrerrraraseasiananns resolved

nutritional problem

aminophyllin intoxication +«=-**+ +*++ resolved
sclerema

anuria

abnormal lung shadow

hyperbilirubinemia «*=**=r*-+ teseevniee resolved

internal bleeding

2 REAOER

Final pathoanatomical diagnosis
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subdural hematoma
intraventricular bleeding
subarachnoidal bleeding
abscess and acute pneumonia
perforated duodenal ulcer
fatty liver
PDA

£3 FWH
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